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1557 Cypress, Pebble Beach 93953
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$15,500,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 6 Sale Price:Withheld MLS#: ML81549994
Baths (F/P): 5 (5/0) List Date:02/09/2016 DOM: 139
SqFt: 4,601 SqFt (Other) COE Date:08/26/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 1.33 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: This iconic 1.3 acre Pebble Beach property offers a 5 BR/ 5BA main house plus a guest 
apartment sited on the 3rd hole of Pebble Beach golf course with views of Carmel Pt. & Pt. Lobos. All 
within easy walking distance to The Beach Club, The Tennis Club, The Spa and The Lodge. This home 
clearly possesses every last element needed for you to enjoy...the ultimate lifestyle in Pebble Beach.

1600 Viscaino, Pebble Beach 93953
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$5,500,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 7 Sale Price:$4,800,000 MLS#: ML81548840
Baths (F/P): 9 (8/1) List Date:01/29/2016 DOM: 173
SqFt: 5,000 SqFt (Other) COE Date:08/12/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.83 Acres (Other) X St: Ronda Road
Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Located in the Pebble Beach sunbelt is this remarkable Mediterranean ocean view compound 
with 5 year old main house with 3 bedrooms and 4 1/2 baths, and two separate 1920's Comstock guest 
houses. The main house has soaring ceilings with open floor plane with living room, dining area and 
kitchen opening out to the expansive ocean view terrace. The first guest house has 2 beds and 2 baths 
while the 2nd guest house has two 2 apartments, each with kitchen for a total of 7 bedrooms and 8 1/2 
baths. This is a true Pebble Beach estate compound with huge ocean views. There are only a handful of 
premier Pebble Beach estates with two separate guest houses. Price reduced below appraisal.

958 Coral, Pebble Beach 93953
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$3,950,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$3,900,000 MLS#: ML81595546
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date:07/15/2016 DOM: 245
SqFt: 3,224 SqFt (Other) COE Date:08/12/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.31 Acres (Tax) X St: Old 17 Mile 

Drive or 
Stevenson

Elem: Forest Grove Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Your dream of owning a front line home with golf course and ocean views can be a reality as 
you look out towards the 17th Hole of the reimagined & reborn Dunes Course at MPCC Recreate your 
own Crosby Clambake with family & friends on this 3,224 sq.ft., 4 bed, 3.5 bath, single level post adobe 
located on a large lot. Enter through a generous front yard & walk in as the views welcome you home. A 
master wing with a fireplace & sitting area; 3 additional bedrooms, 2 of which also have the front line 
views. Great fireplace in the living room with high ceilings, formal dining room, breakfast room & a great 
kitchen suitable for a gourmet chef or a catering crew. Breakfast or cocktails can be enjoyed in your 
back patio as you watch the golfers play the artistic holes. Those who enjoy living in the neighborhood 
will tell you that they enjoy the proximity of walking to the beaches, short distance to the clubs, 
restaurants & other amenities that living in Pebble Beach has to offer.

3937 Ronda, Pebble Beach 93953
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$4,095,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$3,880,000 MLS#: ML81449975
Baths (F/P): 5 (4/1) List Date:02/09/2015 DOM: 456
SqFt: 5,063 SqFt (Other) COE Date:08/31/2016 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.52 Acres (Tax) X St: Cortez
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Rose lined pathways lead into this classic Pebble Beach home close to The Lodge. Natural light 
and vaulted ceilings open up to distant water views, beautiful landscaping and a cozy fire pit privately 
tucked away. This four bedroom, four and a half bath home has an elegant kitchen open to the family 
room and breakfast nook, formal dining and living rooms, a stately office and three car garage. The 
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